Select models available for next day delivery
SPIGOT
SILENCER
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltauk.com            Website eltauk.com2
Overview
SPIGOT
SILENCER
• Small metric range of attenuators with spigot connection

Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 3
Dynamic Insertion Loss
SPIGOT
SILENCER
Product
Code Length
Insertion Loss @ Octave band (Hz)
63 125 250 500 1K 2K 4K 8K
068-0100-JF1 300mm -3 -4 -9 -17 -23 -26 -25 -14
068-0100-JF2 600mm -5 -8 -15 -33 -39 -40 -36 -20
068-0100-JF3 900mm -10 -13 -21 -40 -45 -40 -36 -24
068-0100-JF4 1200mm -12 -15 -23 -42 -47 -42 -38 -26
068-0125-JF1 300mm -3 -3 -8 -16 -21 -24 -22 -12
068-0125-JF2 600mm -4 -8 -13 -30 -35 -35 -31 -15
068-0125-JF3 900mm -9 -12 -18 -37 -41 -38 -34 -20
068-0125-JF4 1200mm -11 -15 -21 -40 -46 -41 -36 -23
068-0150-JF1 300mm -3 -3 -6 -14 -19 -23 -22 -11
068-0150-JF2 600mm -4 -7 -12 -23 -30 -36 -31 -15
068-0150-JF3 900mm -8 -9 -15 -31 -37 -37 -34 -18
068-0150-JF4 1200mm -10 -14 -17 -34 -41 -40 -36 -20

068-0500-JF1 300mm -1 -1 -3 -10 -14 -14 -11 -7
068-0500-JF2 600mm -2 -4 -6 -14 -16 -16 -13 -11
068-0500-JF3 900mm -3 -6 -8 -17 -24 -21 -15 -11
068-0500-JF4 1200mm -4 -8 -12 -19 -28 -23 -16 -12
Spigot Ø100-500
For sizes 560-710, please contact Elta.
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltauk.com            Website eltauk.com4
C D
Dimensional Data
SPIGOT
SILENCER
For sizes 500-710, please contact Elta.
Dimensions are in mm.
Product Code Fan Dia. A B C D Weight
kg
068-0100-JF1 100 98 204 300 40 2.5
068-0100-JF2 100 98 204 600 40 4.6
068-0100-JF3 100 98 204 900 40 6.7
068-0100-JF4 100 98 204 1200 40 8.7
068-0125-JF1 125 123 230 300 40 2.9
068-0125-JF2 125 123 230 600 40 5.4
068-0125-JF3 125 123 230 900 40 7.8
068-0125-JF4 125 123 230 900 40 10.2
068-0150-JF1 150 148 255 300 40 3.4
068-0150-JF2 150 148 255 600 40 6.1
068-0150-JF3 150 148 255 900 40 8.9
068-0150-JF4 150 148 255 1200 40 11.6
068-0160-JF1 160 158 265 300 40 3.5
068-0160-JF2 160 158 265 600 40 6.4
068-0160-JF3 160 158 265 900 40 9.3
068-0160-JF4 160 158 265 1200 40 12.2
068-0200-JF1 200 198 305 300 40 4.2
068-0200-JF2 200 198 305 600 40 7.6
068-0200-JF3 200 198 305 900 40 11.0
068-0200-JF4 200 198 305 1200 40 14.5
068-0250-JF1 250 248 355 300 40 5.0
068-0250-JF2 250 248 355 600 40 9.1
068-0250-JF3 250 248 355 900 40 13.2
068-0250-JF4 250 248 355 1200 40 17.3
068-0315-JF1 315 313 420 300 40 6.1
068-0315-JF2 315 313 420 600 40 11.1
068-0315-JF3 315 313 420 900 40 16.1
068-0315-JF4 315 313 420 1200 40 21.0
068-0355-JF1 355 353 460 300 40 6.8
068-0355-JF2 355 353 460 600 40 12.3
068-0355-JF2 355 353 460 900 40 17.8
068-0355-JF4 355 353 460 1200 40 23.3
068-0400-JF1 400 398 505 300 40 7.5
068-0400-JF2 400 398 505 600 40 13.6
068-0400-JF3 400 398 505 900 40 19.8
068-0400-JF4 400 398 505 1200 40 25.9
068-0500-JF1 500 498 654 300 40 13.2
068-0500-JF2 500 498 654 600 40 26.4
068-0500-JF3 500 498 654 900 40 39.6
068-0500-JF4 500 498 654 1200 40 52.8
Elta Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 5
Notes
SPIGOT